20C
20B
20F

1C
1B
1F

5C
5B
5F

17C
17B
17F

27C
27B
27F

23C
23B
23F

60C
60B
60F

600C
600B
600F

201C
201B

201F

Value Added one owner
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=

CHOICE

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
blk
Bwf

Char

Blk
Bwf

CHOICE

STEERS
wt
301-350
301-350
301-350

351-400
351-400
351-400

401-450
401-450
401-450

451-500
451-500
451-500

501-550
501-550
501-550

551-600
551-600
551-600

601-700
601-700
601-700

701-850
701-850
701-850

850+
850+
850+

250-300

250-300
250-300

HFRS

Warren County Livestock Co.

Price
$462.50
$475.00
$460.00

$458.00
$457.00

$432.00
$434.00

$387.00
$414.00
$420.00

$375.00
$399.00
$397.00

$345.00
$359.50
$357.00

$348.00
$350.00
$350.00

$311.00
$322.75
$321.50

$285.00

11/12/25
Feeder Prices

29C
29B
29F

37C
37B
37F

38C
38B
38F

40C
40B
40F

41C
41B
41F

611C
611B
611F

606C
606B
606F

351B
351C
451B
451C
551B
551C
651B
651C
751B
751C
851B
851C

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Blk
Char
Bwf

Blk Bulls
Ch Bulls
BIk Bulls
Ch Bulls
BIk Bulls
Ch Bulls
BIk Bulls
Ch Bulls
BIk Bulls
Ch Bulls
BIk Bulls
Ch Bulls

Steers
Heifers
Total

STEERS
wt
301-350
301-350
301-350

351-400
351-400
351-400

401-450
401-450
401-450

451-500
451-500
451-500

501-600
501-600
501-600

601-700
601-700
601-700

701-850
701-850
701-850

901-950
901-950
901-950

301-400
301-400
401-500
401-500
501-600
501-600
601-700
601-700
701-800
701-800
800-900
800-900

432
317
749

PRICE

$425.00
$420.00

$423.00
$425.00

$415.00
$446.00

$376.00
$399.00

$355.00
$358.00
$364.50

$345.00
$351.00
$351.00

$ 323.50
$321.00

$315.50

$415.00
$410.00
$390.00
$360.00
$355.00
$340.00
$329.00
$328.00
$304.50

$262.00



68C
68B
68F

69C
69B
69F

412C
412B
412F

410C
410B
410F

408C
408B
408F

406C
406B
406F

419C
419B
419F

71C
71B
71F

711C
711B
711F

Value Added one owner

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

301-350
301-350
301-350

351-400
351-400
351-400

401-450
401-450
401-450

451-500
451-500
451-500

501-550
501-550
501-551

551-600
551-600
551-600

601-700
601-700
601-700

701-850
701-850
701-850

851+
851+
851+

$370.00

$355.00
$366.00

$358.00

$339.00
$353.00
$350.00

$315.00
$334.00
$334.00

$311.00
$331.50
$329.00

$299.00
$318.00
$312.00

$292.00
$290.00

61C
61B
61F

62C
62B
62F

65C
65B
65F

70C
70B
70F

66C
66B
66F

64C
64B
64F

72C
72B
72F

82C
82B
82F

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

Char
Blk
Bwf

301-350
301-350
301-350

351-400
351-400
351-400

401-450
401-450
401-450

451-500
451-500
451-500

501-600
501-600
501-600

601-700
601-700
601-700

701-850
701-850
701-850

851+
851+
851+

$332.00
$342.00

$337.00
$341.00
$341.00

$363.50
$338.00
$310.00
$347.00
$341.00
$306.00

$332.00
$335.00

$280.00
$290.00

$278.00

$ 217.00
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